PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
21” DOUBLE HAND RIVETER
 • Heavy duty and durable construction
 • Twin steel handle with ergonomic PVC
grips provide excellent leverage
 • Spent mandrels are collected in the
plastic container for safety & ease of
disposal
 • Includes 5 nozzles & adjustment spanner
 • Suitable for aluminium & stainless steel
blind rivets of the following capacity:
 » 3.2mm (1/8”)
 » 4.0mm (5/32”)
 » 4.8mm (3/16”)
 » 6.0mm (8/32”)
 » 6.4mm (1/4”)
JEFRIVHND21D